
0b 653
b 653havelBUS

Gültig ab 18.07. bis 02.08.2024

Falkensee Bhf > Dallgow-Döberitz Havelpark                                                                                                                                      
Baufahrplan 18.07. bis 02.08.2024

05 
00.5 30.5 59.5 29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.10 29.11 59.11 29.12 59.12 29.13 59.13 29.14 59.14 29.15 59.15 29.16 59.16 29.17 59.17 29.18 00.19 29.19 00.20 00.21 00.22 15.23 .

.

.

.
01.5 31.5 01.6 31.6 01.7 31.7 01.8 31.8 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.10 01.11 31.11 01.12 31.12 01.13 31.13 01.14 31.14 01.15 31.15 01.16 31.16 01.17 31.17 01.18 31.18 02.19 31.19 02.20 02.21 02.22 17.23 .
02.5 32.5 02.6 32.6 02.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 32.13 02.14 32.14 02.15 32.15 02.16 32.16 02.17 32.17 02.18 32.18 03.19 32.19 03.20 03.21 03.22 18.23 .
03.5 33.5 03.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17 33.17 03.18 33.18 04.19 33.19 04.20 04.21 04.22 19.23 .
05.5 35.5 05.6 35.6 05.7 35.7 05.8 35.8 05.9 35.9 05.10 35.10 05.11 35.11 05.12 35.12 05.13 35.13 05.14 35.14 05.15 35.15 05.16 35.16 05.17 35.17 05.18 35.18 06.19 35.19 06.20 06.21 06.22 21.23 .
06.5 36.5 06.6 36.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 06.13 36.13 06.14 36.14 06.15 36.15 06.16 36.16 06.17 36.17 06.18 36.18 07.19 36.19 07.20 07.21 07.22 22.23 .
07.5 37.5 08.6 38.6 08.7 38.7 08.8 38.8 08.9 38.9 08.10 38.10 08.11 38.11 08.12 38.12 08.13 38.13 08.14 38.14 08.15 38.15 08.16 38.16 08.17 38.17 08.18 38.18 09.19 38.19 09.20 09.21 09.22 24.23 .
08.5 38.5 09.6 39.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.11 09.12 39.12 09.13 39.13 09.14 39.14 09.15 39.15 09.16 39.16 09.17 39.17 09.18 39.18 10.19 39.19 10.20 10.21 10.22 25.23 .
09.5 39.5 10.6 40.6 10.7 40.7 10.8 40.8 10.9 40.9 10.10 40.10 10.11 40.11 10.12 40.12 10.13 40.13 10.14 40.14 10.15 40.15 10.16 40.16 10.17 40.17 10.18 40.18 11.19 40.19 11.20 11.21 11.22 26.23 .
10.5 40.5 11.6 41.6 11.7 41.7 11.8 41.8 11.9 41.9 11.10 41.10 11.11 41.11 11.12 41.12 11.13 41.13 11.14 41.14 11.15 41.15 11.16 41.16 11.17 41.17 11.18 41.18 12.19 41.19 12.20 12.21 12.22 27.23 .
11.5 41.5 12.6 42.6 12.7 42.7 12.8 12.9 42.9 12.10 12.11 42.11 12.12 12.13 42.13 12.14 12.15 42.15 12.16 12.17 42.17 12.18 13.19 42.19 13.20 13.21 13.22 28.23 .
13.5 43.5 14.6 14.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 15.19 44.19 15.20 .
14.5 44.5 15.6 15.7 15.8 15.9 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.17 15.18 16.19 45.19 16.20 .

42.8 42.10 42.12 42.14 42.16 42.18 .
44.8 44.10 44.12 44.14 44.16 44.18 .
45.8 45.10 45.12 45.14 45.16 45.18 .
47.8 47.10 47.12 47.14 47.16 47.18 .
49.8 49.10 49.12 49.14 49.16 49.18 .
51.8 51.10 51.12 51.14 51.16 51.18 .

15.5 45.5 16.6 16.7 16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 17.19 46.19 17.20 .
18.5 48.5 19.6 44.6 19.7 44.7 19.8 53.8 19.9 44.9 19.10 53.10 19.11 44.11 19.12 53.12 19.13 44.13 19.14 53.14 19.15 44.15 19.16 53.16 19.17 44.17 19.18 53.18 20.19 49.19 20.20 15.21 15.22 30.23 .
19.5 49.5 21.6 46.6 21.7 46.7 21.8 55.8 21.9 46.9 21.10 55.10 21.11 46.11 21.12 55.12 21.13 46.13 21.14 55.14 21.15 46.15 21.16 55.16 21.17 46.17 21.18 55.18 22.19 51.19 22.20 17.21 17.22 32.23 .
20.5 50.5 22.6 47.6 22.7 47.7 22.8 56.8 22.9 47.9 22.10 56.10 22.11 47.11 22.12 56.12 22.13 47.13 22.14 56.14 22.15 47.15 22.16 56.16 22.17 47.17 22.18 56.18 23.19 52.19 23.20 18.21 18.22 33.23 .
21.5 51.5 23.6 48.6 23.7 48.7 23.8 57.8 23.9 48.9 23.10 57.10 23.11 48.11 23.12 57.12 23.13 48.13 23.14 57.14 23.15 48.15 23.16 57.16 23.17 48.17 23.18 57.18 24.19 53.19 24.20 19.21 19.22 34.23 .
22.5 52.5 25.6 50.6 25.7 50.7 25.8 59.8 25.9 50.9 25.10 59.10 25.11 50.11 25.12 59.12 25.13 50.13 25.14 59.14 25.15 50.15 25.16 59.16 25.17 50.17 25.18 59.18 26.19 55.19 26.20 21.21 21.22 36.23 .
24.5 54.5 26.6 51.6 26.7 51.7 26.8 00.9 26.9 51.9 26.10 00.11 26.11 51.11 26.12 00.13 26.13 51.13 26.14 00.15 26.15 51.15 26.16 00.17 26.17 51.17 26.18 00.19 27.19 56.19 27.20 22.21 22.22 37.23 .
25.5 55.5 28.6 53.6 28.7 53.7 28.8 02.9 28.9 53.9 28.10 02.11 28.11 53.11 28.12 02.13 28.13 53.13 28.14 02.15 28.15 53.15 28.16 02.17 28.17 53.17 28.18 02.19 29.19 58.19 29.20 24.21 24.22 39.23 .
26.5 56.5 29.6 54.6 29.7 54.7 29.8 03.9 29.9 54.9 29.10 03.11 29.11 54.11 29.12 03.13 29.13 54.13 29.14 03.15 29.15 54.15 29.16 03.17 29.17 54.17 29.18 03.19 30.19 59.19 30.20 25.21 25.22 40.23 .
27.5 57.5 30.6 55.6 30.7 55.7 30.8 04.9 30.9 55.9 30.10 04.11 30.11 55.11 30.12 04.13 30.13 55.13 30.14 04.15 30.15 55.15 30.16 04.17 30.17 55.17 30.18 04.19 31.19 00.20 31.20 26.21 26.22 41.23 .
28.5 58.5 31.6 56.6 31.7 56.7 31.8 05.9 31.9 56.9 31.10 05.11 31.11 56.11 31.12 05.13 31.13 56.13 31.14 05.15 31.15 56.15 31.16 05.17 31.17 56.17 31.18 05.19 32.19 01.20 32.20 27.21 27.22 42.23 .
29.5 59.5 32.6 57.6 32.7 57.7 32.8 06.9 32.9 57.9 32.10 06.11 32.11 57.11 32.12 06.13 32.13 57.13 32.14 06.15 32.15 57.15 32.16 06.17 32.17 57.17 32.18 06.19 33.19 02.20 33.20 28.21 28.22 43.23 .
31.5 01.6 34.6 59.6 34.7 59.7 34.8 08.9 34.9 59.9 34.10 08.11 34.11 59.11 34.12 08.13 34.13 59.13 34.14 08.15 34.15 59.15 34.16 08.17 34.17 59.17 34.18 08.19 35.19 04.20 35.20 30.21 30.22 45.23 .
32.5 02.6 35.6 00.7 35.7 00.8 35.8 09.9 35.9 00.10 35.10 09.11 35.11 00.12 35.12 09.13 35.13 00.14 35.14 09.15 35.15 00.16 35.16 09.17 35.17 00.18 35.18 09.19 36.19 05.20 36.20 31.21 31.22 . .
34.5 04.6 37.6 02.7 37.7 02.8 37.8 11.9 37.9 02.10 37.10 11.11 37.11 02.12 37.12 11.13 37.13 02.14 37.14 11.15 37.15 02.16 37.16 11.17 37.17 02.18 37.18 11.19 38.19 07.20 38.20 33.21 33.22 . .
35.5 05.6 38.6 03.7 38.7 03.8 38.8 12.9 38.9 03.10 38.10 12.11 38.11 03.12 38.12 12.13 38.13 03.14 38.14 12.15 38.15 03.16 38.16 12.17 38.17 03.18 38.18 12.19 39.19 08.20 39.20 34.21 34.22 . .

0b 653 Montag - Freitag (18.07. bis 02.08.2024)

abFalkensee, Bahnhof
-Am Gutspark (entfällt)
-Falkenhagener Anger (entfällt)
-Rathausplatz (entfällt)
-Hansastr./Bredower Str.
-Am Tiefen Grund
-Ruppiner Str.
-Krummer Luchweg
-Fehrbelliner Str.
-Innsbrucker Str.
-Weserstr.
-Haveleck
-Moselstr.
-Abzweig Waldheim
-Elbeallee
-Im Wolfsgarten
-Abzweig Waldheim
-Mardersteig
-Iltissteig
-Waldheim
-Mardersteig
-Abzweig Waldheim
-Sachsenstr.
-Bhf Finkenkrug
-Parkstr.
-Käthe-Kollwitz-Str.
Falkensee, Elsterplatz
Dallgow-Döberitz, Finkenkruger Str.
-Bahnhofstr./Wilmsstr.
-Bahnhof
-Am Wasserturm
-Fliederweg
-Gymnasium
-Mühlenstr.
-Robinienallee
-Artilleriepark
-Kieler Str.

anDallgow-Döberitz, Havelpark

05 nur Freitag



R ` 
15.0 00.7 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 00.21 00.22 15.23 . 15.0 00.9 00.11 00.13 00.15 00.17 00.19 00.21 .

. .

. .

. .
17.0 02.7 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 02.21 02.22 17.23 . 17.0 01.9 01.11 01.13 01.15 01.17 01.19 01.21 .
18.0 03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 03.20 03.21 03.22 18.23 . 18.0 02.9 02.11 02.13 02.15 02.17 02.19 02.21 .
19.0 04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19 04.20 04.21 04.22 19.23 . 19.0 03.9 03.11 03.13 03.15 03.17 03.19 03.21 .
21.0 06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18 06.19 06.20 06.21 06.22 21.23 . 21.0 05.9 05.11 05.13 05.15 05.17 05.19 05.21 .
22.0 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.19 07.20 07.21 07.22 22.23 . 22.0 06.9 06.11 06.13 06.15 06.17 06.19 06.21 .
24.0 09.7 09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 09.21 09.22 24.23 . 24.0 07.9 07.11 07.13 07.15 07.17 07.19 07.21 .
25.0 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 10.21 10.22 25.23 . 25.0 08.9 08.11 08.13 08.15 08.17 08.19 08.21 .
26.0 11.7 11.8 11.9 11.10 11.11 11.12 11.13 11.14 11.15 11.16 11.17 11.18 11.19 11.20 11.21 11.22 26.23 . 26.0 09.9 09.11 09.13 09.15 09.17 09.19 09.21 .
27.0 12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21 12.22 27.23 . 27.0 10.9 10.11 10.13 10.15 10.17 10.19 10.21 .
28.0 13.7 13.8 13.9 13.11 13.12 13.13 13.15 13.16 13.17 13.19 13.20 13.21 13.22 28.23 . 28.0 11.11 11.15 11.19 11.21 .

15.7 15.9 15.11 15.13 15.15 15.17 15.19 15.21 . 13.11 13.15 13.19 13.21 .
16.7 16.9 16.11 16.13 16.15 16.17 16.19 16.21 . 14.11 14.15 14.19 14.21 .

13.10 13.14 13.18 . 12.9 12.13 12.17 .
15.10 15.14 15.18 . 14.9 14.13 14.17 .
16.10 16.14 16.18 . 15.9 15.13 15.17 .
18.10 18.14 18.18 . 17.9 17.13 17.17 .
20.10 20.14 20.18 . 19.9 19.13 19.17 .
22.10 22.14 22.18 . 21.9 21.13 21.17 .

17.7 17.9 17.11 17.13 17.15 17.17 17.19 17.21 . 15.11 15.15 15.19 15.21 .
30.0 20.7 15.8 20.9 24.10 20.11 15.12 20.13 24.14 20.15 15.16 20.17 24.18 20.19 15.20 20.21 15.22 30.23 . 30.0 23.9 18.11 23.13 18.15 23.17 18.19 18.21 .
32.0 22.7 17.8 22.9 26.10 22.11 17.12 22.13 26.14 22.15 17.16 22.17 26.18 22.19 17.20 22.21 17.22 32.23 . 32.0 24.9 19.11 24.13 19.15 24.17 19.19 19.21 .
33.0 23.7 18.8 23.9 27.10 23.11 18.12 23.13 27.14 23.15 18.16 23.17 27.18 23.19 18.20 23.21 18.22 33.23 . 33.0 25.9 20.11 25.13 20.15 25.17 20.19 20.21 .
34.0 24.7 19.8 24.9 28.10 24.11 19.12 24.13 28.14 24.15 19.16 24.17 28.18 24.19 19.20 24.21 19.22 34.23 . 34.0 26.9 21.11 26.13 21.15 26.17 21.19 21.21 .
36.0 26.7 21.8 26.9 30.10 26.11 21.12 26.13 30.14 26.15 21.16 26.17 30.18 26.19 21.20 26.21 21.22 36.23 . 36.0 27.9 22.11 27.13 22.15 27.17 22.19 22.21 .
37.0 27.7 22.8 27.9 31.10 27.11 22.12 27.13 31.14 27.15 22.16 27.17 31.18 27.19 22.20 27.21 22.22 37.23 . 37.0 29.9 24.11 29.13 24.15 29.17 24.19 24.21 .
39.0 29.7 24.8 29.9 33.10 29.11 24.12 29.13 33.14 29.15 24.16 29.17 33.18 29.19 24.20 29.21 24.22 39.23 . 39.0 30.9 25.11 30.13 25.15 30.17 25.19 25.21 .
40.0 30.7 25.8 30.9 34.10 30.11 25.12 30.13 34.14 30.15 25.16 30.17 34.18 30.19 25.20 30.21 25.22 40.23 . 40.0 31.9 26.11 31.13 26.15 31.17 26.19 26.21 .
41.0 31.7 26.8 31.9 35.10 31.11 26.12 31.13 35.14 31.15 26.16 31.17 35.18 31.19 26.20 31.21 26.22 41.23 . 41.0 32.9 27.11 32.13 27.15 32.17 27.19 27.21 .
42.0 32.7 27.8 32.9 36.10 32.11 27.12 32.13 36.14 32.15 27.16 32.17 36.18 32.19 27.20 32.21 27.22 42.23 . 42.0 33.9 28.11 33.13 28.15 33.17 28.19 28.21 .
43.0 33.7 28.8 33.9 37.10 33.11 28.12 33.13 37.14 33.15 28.16 33.17 37.18 33.19 28.20 33.21 28.22 43.23 . 43.0 34.9 29.11 34.13 29.15 34.17 29.19 29.21 .
45.0 35.7 30.8 35.9 39.10 35.11 30.12 35.13 39.14 35.15 30.16 35.17 39.18 35.19 30.20 35.21 30.22 45.23 . 45.0 36.9 31.11 36.13 31.15 36.17 31.19 31.21 .
. 36.7 31.8 36.9 40.10 36.11 31.12 36.13 40.14 36.15 31.16 36.17 40.18 36.19 31.20 36.21 31.22 . . . . . . . . . . .
. 38.7 33.8 38.9 42.10 38.11 33.12 38.13 42.14 38.15 33.16 38.17 42.18 38.19 33.20 38.21 33.22 . . . . . . . . . . .
. 39.7 34.8 39.9 43.10 39.11 34.12 39.13 43.14 39.15 34.16 39.17 43.18 39.19 34.20 39.21 34.22 . . . . . . . . . . .

0b 653 Samstag0b 653 Sonn- und Feiertag

abFalkensee, Bahnhof
-Am Gutspark (entfällt)
-Falkenhagener Anger (entfällt)
-Rathausplatz (entfällt)
-Hansastr./Bredower Str.
-Am Tiefen Grund
-Ruppiner Str.
-Krummer Luchweg
-Fehrbelliner Str.
-Innsbrucker Str.
-Weserstr.
-Haveleck
-Moselstr.
-Abzweig Waldheim
-Elbeallee
-Im Wolfsgarten
-Abzweig Waldheim
-Mardersteig
-Iltissteig
-Waldheim
-Mardersteig
-Abzweig Waldheim
-Sachsenstr.
-Bhf Finkenkrug
-Parkstr.
-Käthe-Kollwitz-Str.
Falkensee, Elsterplatz
Dallgow-Döberitz, Finkenkruger Str.
-Bahnhofstr./Wilmsstr.
-Bahnhof
-Am Wasserturm
-Fliederweg
-Gymnasium
-Mühlenstr.
-Robinienallee
-Artilleriepark
-Kieler Str.

anDallgow-Döberitz, Havelpark

R nicht am 30.März; 24.Dez.; 31.Dez.
` nicht am 01.Jan.; 29.März; 01.Apr.;01.Mai; 09.Mai; 20.Mai; 03.Okt.; 31.Okt.; 26.Dez.



0b 653
b 653havelBUS

Gültig ab 18.07. bis 02.08.2024

Dallgow-Döberitz Havelpark > Falkensee Bhf                                                                                                                                             
           Baufahrplan 18.07. bis 02.08.2024

05 

. 54.5 14.6 44.6 14.7 44.7 14.8 44.8 14.9 44.9 14.10 44.10 14.11 44.11 14.12 44.12 14.13 44.13 14.14 44.14 14.15 44.15 14.16 44.16 14.17 44.17 14.18 44.18 14.19 44.19 14.20 44.20 44.21 . .

. 56.5 16.6 46.6 16.7 46.7 16.8 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.11 46.11 16.12 46.12 16.13 46.13 16.14 46.14 16.15 46.15 16.16 46.16 16.17 46.17 16.18 46.18 16.19 46.19 16.20 46.20 46.21 . .

. 57.5 17.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.11 17.12 47.12 17.13 47.13 17.14 47.14 17.15 47.15 17.16 47.16 17.17 47.17 17.18 47.18 17.19 47.19 17.20 47.20 47.21 . .

. 59.5 19.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.11 49.11 19.12 49.12 19.13 49.13 19.14 49.14 19.15 49.15 19.16 49.16 19.17 49.17 19.18 49.18 19.19 49.19 19.20 49.20 49.21 36.23 .

. 00.6 20.6 50.6 20.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.10 20.11 50.11 20.12 50.12 20.13 50.13 20.14 50.14 20.15 50.15 20.16 50.16 20.17 50.17 20.18 50.18 20.19 50.19 20.20 50.20 50.21 38.23 .

. 02.6 22.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 22.13 52.13 22.14 52.14 22.15 52.15 22.16 52.16 22.17 52.17 22.18 52.18 22.19 52.19 22.20 52.20 52.21 39.23 .

. 03.6 23.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.11 23.12 53.12 23.13 53.13 23.14 53.14 23.15 53.15 23.16 53.16 23.17 53.17 23.18 53.18 23.19 53.19 23.20 53.20 53.21 41.23 .

. 04.6 24.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 24.13 54.13 24.14 54.14 24.15 54.15 24.16 54.16 24.17 54.17 24.18 54.18 24.19 54.19 24.20 54.20 54.21 42.23 .
14.5 07.6 27.6 57.6 27.7 57.7 27.8 57.8 27.9 57.9 27.10 57.10 27.11 57.11 27.12 57.12 27.13 57.13 27.14 57.14 27.15 57.15 27.16 57.16 27.17 57.17 27.18 57.18 27.19 57.19 27.20 57.20 57.21 44.23 .
15.5 08.6 28.6 58.6 28.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.11 58.11 28.12 58.12 28.13 58.13 28.14 58.14 28.15 58.15 28.16 58.16 28.17 58.17 28.18 58.18 28.19 58.19 28.20 58.20 58.21 45.23 .
16.5 10.6 30.6 00.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.11 30.11 00.12 30.12 00.13 30.13 00.14 30.14 00.15 30.15 00.16 30.16 00.17 30.17 00.18 30.18 00.19 30.19 00.20 30.20 00.21 00.22 46.23 .
17.5 12.6 32.6 02.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 32.13 02.14 32.14 02.15 32.15 02.16 32.16 02.17 32.17 02.18 32.18 02.19 32.19 02.20 32.20 02.21 02.22 48.23 .
18.5 13.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17 33.17 03.18 33.18 03.19 33.19 03.20 33.20 03.21 03.22 49.23 .
19.5 14.6 34.6 04.7 34.7 04.8 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.11 34.11 04.12 34.12 04.13 34.13 04.14 34.14 04.15 34.15 04.16 34.16 04.17 34.17 04.18 34.18 04.19 34.19 04.20 34.20 04.21 04.22 50.23 .
21.5 16.6 36.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 06.13 36.13 06.14 36.14 06.15 36.15 06.16 36.16 06.17 36.17 06.18 36.18 06.19 36.19 06.20 36.20 06.21 06.22 52.23 .

08.8 38.9 38.11 38.13 38.15 38.17 .
10.8 40.9 40.11 40.13 40.15 40.17 .
11.8 41.9 41.11 41.13 41.15 41.17 .
13.8 43.9 43.11 43.13 43.15 43.17 .
15.8 45.9 45.11 45.13 45.15 45.17 .
17.8 47.9 47.11 47.13 47.15 47.17 .

18.6 38.6 08.7 38.7 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18 08.19 08.20 .
19.6 39.6 09.7 39.7 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 .
20.6 40.6 10.7 40.7 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 .

22.5 22.6 42.6 12.7 42.7 38.8 12.9 12.10 38.10 12.11 12.12 38.12 12.13 12.14 38.14 12.15 12.16 38.16 12.17 12.18 38.18 12.19 38.19 12.20 38.20 08.21 08.22 54.23 .
23.5 23.6 43.6 13.7 43.7 18.8 39.8 13.9 48.9 13.10 39.10 13.11 48.11 13.12 39.12 13.13 48.13 13.14 39.14 13.15 48.15 13.16 39.16 13.17 48.17 13.18 39.18 13.19 39.19 13.20 39.20 09.21 09.22 55.23 .
24.5 24.6 44.6 14.7 44.7 19.8 40.8 14.9 49.9 14.10 40.10 14.11 49.11 14.12 40.12 14.13 49.13 14.14 40.14 14.15 49.15 14.16 40.16 14.17 49.17 14.18 40.18 14.19 40.19 14.20 40.20 10.21 10.22 56.23 .
25.5 25.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 20.8 41.8 15.9 50.9 15.10 41.10 15.11 50.11 15.12 41.12 15.13 50.13 15.14 41.14 15.15 50.15 15.16 41.16 15.17 50.17 15.18 41.18 15.19 41.19 15.20 41.20 11.21 11.22 57.23 .
26.5 26.6 46.6 16.7 46.7 21.8 42.8 16.9 51.9 16.10 42.10 16.11 51.11 16.12 42.12 16.13 51.13 16.14 42.14 16.15 51.15 16.16 42.16 16.17 51.17 16.18 42.18 16.19 42.19 16.20 42.20 12.21 12.22 58.23 .
27.5 28.6 48.6 18.7 48.7 23.8 44.8 18.9 53.9 18.10 44.10 18.11 53.11 18.12 44.12 18.13 53.13 18.14 44.14 18.15 53.15 18.16 44.16 18.17 53.17 18.18 44.18 18.19 44.19 18.20 44.20 14.21 14.22 00.0 .
28.5 01.0 .

29.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 24.8 45.8 19.9 54.9 19.10 45.10 19.11 54.11 19.12 45.12 19.13 54.13 19.14 45.14 19.15 54.15 19.16 45.16 19.17 54.17 19.18 45.18 19.19 45.19 19.20 45.20 15.21 15.22 .
30.6 50.6 20.7 50.7 25.8 46.8 20.9 55.9 20.10 46.10 20.11 55.11 20.12 46.12 20.13 55.13 20.14 46.14 20.15 55.15 20.16 46.16 20.17 55.17 20.18 46.18 20.19 46.19 20.20 46.20 16.21 16.22 .

30.5 32.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 27.8 48.8 22.9 57.9 22.10 48.10 22.11 57.11 22.12 48.12 22.13 57.13 22.14 48.14 22.15 57.15 22.16 48.16 22.17 57.17 22.18 48.18 22.19 48.19 22.20 48.20 18.21 18.22 03.0 .
30.5 32.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 27.8 48.8 22.9 57.9 22.10 48.10 22.11 57.11 22.12 48.12 22.13 57.13 22.14 48.14 22.15 57.15 22.16 48.16 22.17 57.17 22.18 48.18 22.19 48.19 22.20 48.20 18.21 18.22 03.0 .
31.5 34.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 29.8 50.8 24.9 59.9 24.10 50.10 24.11 59.11 24.12 50.12 24.13 59.13 24.14 50.14 24.15 59.15 24.16 50.16 24.17 59.17 24.18 50.18 24.19 50.19 24.20 50.20 20.21 20.22 05.0 .
33.5 36.6 56.6 26.7 56.7 31.8 52.8 26.9 01.10 26.10 52.10 26.11 01.12 26.12 52.12 26.13 01.14 26.14 52.14 26.15 01.16 26.16 52.16 26.17 01.18 26.18 52.18 26.19 52.19 26.20 52.20 22.21 22.22 07.0 .

0b 653 Montag - Freitag (18.07. bis 02.08.2024)

abDallgow-Döberitz, Havelpark
-Kieler Str.
-Artilleriepark
-Robinienallee
-Mühlenstr.
-Gymnasium
-Fliederweg
-Am Wasserturm
-Bahnhof
-Bahnhofstr./Wilmsstr.
Dallgow-Döberitz, Finkenkruger Str.
Falkensee, Elsterplatz
-Käthe-Kollwitz-Str.
-Parkstr.
-Bhf Finkenkrug
-Abzweig Waldheim
-Mardersteig
-Iltissteig
-Waldheim
-Mardersteig
-Abzweig Waldheim
-Sachsenstr.
-Im Wolfsgarten
-Elbeallee
-Abzweig Waldheim
-Moselstr.
-Haveleck
-Weserstr.
-Innsbrucker Str.
-Fehrbelliner Str.
-Ruppiner Str.
-Krummer Luchweg
-Ruppiner Str.
-Rathausplatz
-Falkenhagener Anger
-Am Gutspark

anFalkensee, Bahnhof

05 nur Freitag



R ` 

. 57.7 57.8 57.9 57.10 57.11 57.12 57.13 57.14 57.15 57.16 57.17 57.18 57.19 57.20 00.22 . . . . . . . . . .

. 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 59.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 59.20 02.22 . . . . . . . . . .

. 00.8 00.9 00.10 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 00.16 00.17 00.18 00.19 00.20 00.21 03.22 . . . . . . . . . .
36.0 02.8 02.9 02.10 02.11 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 02.16 02.17 02.18 02.19 02.20 02.21 05.22 36.23 . 36.0 19.10 19.12 19.14 19.16 19.18 19.20 .
38.0 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19 03.20 03.21 06.22 38.23 . 38.0 20.10 20.12 20.14 20.16 20.18 20.20 .
39.0 05.8 05.9 05.10 05.11 05.12 05.13 05.14 05.15 05.16 05.17 05.18 05.19 05.20 05.21 08.22 39.23 . 39.0 22.10 22.12 22.14 22.16 22.18 22.20 .
41.0 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18 06.19 06.20 06.21 09.22 41.23 . 41.0 23.10 23.12 23.14 23.16 23.18 23.20 .
42.0 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.19 07.20 07.21 10.22 42.23 . 42.0 24.10 24.12 24.14 24.16 24.18 24.20 .
44.0 09.8 09.9 09.10 09.11 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 09.16 09.17 09.18 09.19 09.20 09.21 12.22 44.23 . 44.0 25.10 25.12 25.14 25.16 25.18 25.20 .
45.0 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 10.21 13.22 45.23 . 45.0 26.10 26.12 26.14 26.16 26.18 26.20 .
46.0 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21 15.22 46.23 . 46.0 27.10 27.12 27.14 27.16 27.18 27.20 .
48.0 14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 14.21 17.22 48.23 . 48.0 29.10 29.12 29.14 29.16 29.18 29.20 .
49.0 15.8 15.9 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 15.14 15.15 15.16 15.17 15.18 15.19 15.20 15.21 18.22 49.23 . 49.0 30.10 30.12 30.14 30.16 30.18 30.20 .
50.0 16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 16.19 16.20 16.21 19.22 50.23 . 50.0 31.10 31.12 31.14 31.16 31.18 31.20 .
52.0 18.8 18.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13 18.14 18.15 18.16 18.17 18.18 18.19 18.20 18.21 21.22 52.23 . 52.0 32.10 32.12 32.14 32.16 32.18 32.20 .

20.9 20.13 20.17 . 34.10 34.14 34.18 .
22.9 22.13 22.17 . 36.10 36.14 36.18 .
23.9 23.13 23.17 . 37.10 37.14 37.18 .
25.9 25.13 25.17 . 39.10 39.14 39.18 .
27.9 27.13 27.17 . 41.10 41.14 41.18 .
29.9 29.13 29.17 . 43.10 43.14 43.18 .

20.8 20.10 20.12 20.14 20.16 20.18 20.20 . 34.12 34.16 34.20 .
21.8 21.10 21.12 21.14 21.16 21.18 21.20 . 35.12 35.16 35.20 .
22.8 22.10 22.12 22.14 22.16 22.18 22.20 . 36.12 36.16 36.20 .

54.0 24.8 24.10 20.11 24.12 24.14 20.15 24.16 24.18 20.19 24.20 20.21 23.22 54.23 . 54.0 38.12 38.16 38.20 .
55.0 25.8 30.9 25.10 21.11 25.12 30.13 25.14 21.15 25.16 30.17 25.18 21.19 25.20 21.21 24.22 55.23 . 55.0 44.10 39.12 44.14 39.16 44.18 39.20 .
56.0 26.8 31.9 26.10 22.11 26.12 31.13 26.14 22.15 26.16 31.17 26.18 22.19 26.20 22.21 25.22 56.23 . 56.0 45.10 40.12 45.14 40.16 45.18 40.20 .
57.0 27.8 32.9 27.10 23.11 27.12 32.13 27.14 23.15 27.16 32.17 27.18 23.19 27.20 23.21 26.22 57.23 . 57.0 46.10 41.12 46.14 41.16 46.18 41.20 .
58.0 28.8 33.9 28.10 24.11 28.12 33.13 28.14 24.15 28.16 33.17 28.18 24.19 28.20 24.21 27.22 58.23 . 58.0 47.10 42.12 47.14 42.16 47.18 42.20 .
00.1 30.8 35.9 30.10 26.11 30.12 35.13 30.14 26.15 30.16 35.17 30.18 26.19 30.20 26.21 29.22 00.0 . 00.1 48.10 43.12 48.14 43.16 48.18 43.20 .
01.1 01.0 . 01.1 49.10 44.12 49.14 44.16 49.18 44.20 .

31.8 36.9 31.10 27.11 31.12 36.13 31.14 27.15 31.16 36.17 31.18 27.19 31.20 27.21 30.22 . .
32.8 37.9 32.10 28.11 32.12 37.13 32.14 28.15 32.16 37.17 32.18 28.19 32.20 28.21 31.22 . .

03.1 34.8 39.9 34.10 30.11 34.12 39.13 34.14 30.15 34.16 39.17 34.18 30.19 34.20 30.21 33.22 03.0 . 03.1 51.10 45.12 51.14 45.16 51.18 45.20 .
03.1 34.8 39.9 34.10 30.11 34.12 39.13 34.14 30.15 34.16 39.17 34.18 30.19 34.20 30.21 33.22 03.0 . 03.1 51.10 46.12 51.14 46.16 51.18 46.20 .
05.1 36.8 41.9 36.10 32.11 36.12 41.13 36.14 32.15 36.16 41.17 36.18 32.19 36.20 32.21 35.22 05.0 . 05.1 52.10 47.12 52.14 47.16 52.18 47.20 .
07.1 38.8 43.9 38.10 34.11 38.12 43.13 38.14 34.15 38.16 43.17 38.18 34.19 38.20 34.21 37.22 07.0 . 07.1 54.10 49.12 54.14 49.16 54.18 49.20 .

0b 653 Samstag0b 653 Sonn- und Feiertag

abDallgow-Döberitz, Havelpark
-Kieler Str.
-Artilleriepark
-Robinienallee
-Mühlenstr.
-Gymnasium
-Fliederweg
-Am Wasserturm
-Bahnhof
-Bahnhofstr./Wilmsstr.
Dallgow-Döberitz, Finkenkruger Str.
Falkensee, Elsterplatz
-Käthe-Kollwitz-Str.
-Parkstr.
-Bhf Finkenkrug
-Abzweig Waldheim
-Mardersteig
-Iltissteig
-Waldheim
-Mardersteig
-Abzweig Waldheim
-Sachsenstr.
-Im Wolfsgarten
-Elbeallee
-Abzweig Waldheim
-Moselstr.
-Haveleck
-Weserstr.
-Innsbrucker Str.
-Fehrbelliner Str.
-Ruppiner Str.
-Krummer Luchweg
-Ruppiner Str.
-Rathausplatz
-Falkenhagener Anger
-Am Gutspark

anFalkensee, Bahnhof

R nicht am 30.März; 24.Dez.; 31.Dez.
` nicht am 01.Jan.; 29.März; 01.Apr.;01.Mai; 09.Mai; 20.Mai; 03.Okt.; 31.Okt.; 26.Dez.


